
 

Testing Services Closures for 2022-2023 

Fall 2022 
Monday, September 5 
Friday, November 4 (closed noon to 5:00 pm) 
Wednesday, November 23 through Friday, November 25 
Monday, December 12 through Monday, January 2 
 

Spring 2023 
Monday, January 16 
Friday, February 24 (closed noon to 5:00 pm) 
Monday, March 6 through Friday, March 10 
Friday, April 7 
Thursday, May 18 
 

Summer 2023 
Thursday, May 18 
Monday, May 29 
Monday, June 19 
Tuesday, July 4 


